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NO SELECTION

Engines & Performance

Top Speed (mph)

Acceleration 0-62 mph (sec)

Emission levels

Fuel Consumption
Combined (mpg)

Fuel Consumption
Extraurban (mpg)

Fuel Consumption Urban

(mpg)

C02 emissions
Max Power (bhp)
Power (@ tpm)
Torque (Nm)
Torque (@tpm)

Dimensions & Weights

Length (mm)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Front track (mm)
Rear track (mm)
No. of Doors

No. of Seats

Kerb Weight (Kg)

Braked Towing Weight
(Kg)

Non Braked Towing
Weight (Kg)

Power Unit
Engine Capacity (cc)
Bore and Stroke (mm)
Compression ratio
No. of Cylinders

Number of Valves per
Cylinder

Fuel Type
Gearbox
Number of Gears
Mechanical
Front Brakes
Rear Brakes
Wheel type
Front suspension
Rear Suspension

Fuel Tank Capacity (I)

a.

500
£12,350 OTR Price

1.2 BYDIESEL

99
129
EURO 5
55.4

65.7
44.1

119
69
5500
102
3000

3546
1485
1627
2300
1414
1408

865
800

400

1242
70.8x78.86
11.1:1
4
2

Petrol
Manual

5

Disc
Drum
16" Alloy
Independent MacPherson
Omega
35
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